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IP Base No
10061486368
10032721234
10053104973
10023605027
10054023413
10028174038
10001826511
10038935292
10047840048
10001770347
10058314977
10001290282
10025084835
10045311064
10032774777
10001510310
10001753019
10058315027
10001303144
10045452148
10051779203
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10021774661
10043078631
10047028566
10001997959
10043078619
10061486379
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10058315038
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10040882673
10039528602
10001397982
10030934928
10037431802
10030934917
10041868986
10033688945
10001254766
10043078766

10049783073
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Publisher Name
153 CREATORS CLUB INC
AL PRODUCTION
ACOUSTICAL RECORDZ
ADA EXISTS SDN BHD
ADYNJAS MUSIC PRODUCTION
AGI MUSIC SDN BHD
AKI MUZIK
ALAI OSAI PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
AMAR MAGICAL CONSULTANT AND TRAINING
AMBANG KLASIK SDN BHD
APEXTAR ACADEMY SDN BHD
A-RANGE PUBLISHING SDN BHD
ARDAWALIKA ART
ARIES MUSIC PRODUCTION
ARTEFFECTS PRODUCTION

ARUS BUMI SDN BHD

ASYIRAH PRODUCTION AND ENTERTAINMENT SDN
BHD

BENN S STUDIO
BETARECS SDN BHD
BIG LION ENTERPRISE
BLACK FLAG STUDIO
BLONDE MEDIA PTE LTD
BONN PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
BOOMERANGX ENTERTAINMENT SDN BHD
BORNEO MUSIC RECORDS
BOSMARA HOLDINGS SDN BHD
BOY MJ PRODUCTION
BREAKING MUSIC SDN BHD
BROADWAY ENTERTAINMENT (M) SDN BHD
BROCITA CORPORATION (M) SDN BHD
BUMBLE BEE PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
BUTTERFLY ENTERTAINMENT (M) SDN BHD
CAHAYA MANIS PRODUCTION
CDBAGASI MUSIC
CHAKRA SONIC PUBLISHING
CRANKY MUSIC SDN BHD
CREATIVE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD
DATACREST PUBLISHING SDN BHD
DD MUSIC SDN BHD
DIGITAL IDEA MULTIMEDIA (M) SDN BHD
DREAM MUSIC SDN BHD
EA-HECH MUSIC (M) SDN BHD
EMI MUSIC PUBLISHING MALAYSIA SDN BHD
E-RAMA PUBLISHING SDN BHD

FAITHFUL MUSIC SDN BHD
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IP Base No
10032310351
10058978235
10001791382
10058315050
10041868997
10040926449
10051754608
10001397277
10062029687
10038920679
10001730318
10017721967
10058315243
10025889012
10029076262
10023616080
10036777974
10020699481
10021510983
10020573366
10047838560
10028120730
10053106297
10038933514
10046576047
10001501977
10038925027
10025889023
10051779225
10061486380
10001677309
10001202544
10035054896
10023616091
10051738146
10017793712
10058315254
10044166881
10039557714
10001781924
10001405996
10047870506
10025869810
10043087847

10001246622
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Publisher Name
FG PUBLISHING (M) SDN BHD
FGI PRODUCTION SDN BHD
FMC MUSIC SDN BHD
FORM RECORDS (M) SDN BHD
FOUR FORTY RECORDS SDN BHD
FREQUENZ RECORDS
FUNKYBRIGADE MEDIAWORKS SDN BHD
GENERIC MUSIC PUBLISHING
GOLDEN PEARL RECORDING STUDIO SDN BHD
GONDORUWO MUSIC PRODUCTION
GOODSOUND MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD
GUNTUR RECORDS SDN BHD
HAPPY PRO STUDIO SDN BHD
HIJJAZ RECORDS PUBLISHING
HIM INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD
HUSH ENTERTAINMENT
INBOX MEDIA PUBLISHING (M) SDN BHD
INCOGNITO PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
INDAH KARYA PUBLISHING (M) SDN BHD
INDIE WORKS SDN BHD
INDIE WORKS TOO SDN BHD
INNATE PUBLISHING
INNER VOICES PRODUCTIONS PLT
INSICTECH MUSICLAND SDN BHD

INTEAM RECORDS SDN BHD

INTERGLOBAL MUSIC PUBLISHING (MALAYSIA) SDN
BHD

IRAMA BAYU PRODUCTION
IRAMA PERINDU
ISAIKRAFT STUDIOS
JAVS PRODUCTION
JG MUSIC PUBLISHING
JIVE PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
JOHAN NAWAWI SDN BHD
JTO ENTERTAINMENT SDN BHD
JUMURO MUSIC SDN BHD
JUST MUSIC PRODUCTION
KABAN MUSIC PRODUCTION (KMP) SDN BHD
KAMAR SENI ENTERPRISE
KASI GEGAR ENTERTAINMENT SDN BHD
KAYASENI MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT (M) SDN BHD

KELARAI SAKTI PUBLISHING SDN BHD

KERAMAT PUBLISHING PERKONGSIAN LIABILITI
TERHAD

KRU MUSIC SDN BHD
LAKEFRONT RECORDS PUBLISHING SDN BHD

LEMANG MUSIC
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IP Base No Publisher Name No IP Base No Publisher Name
10046474648 LES COPAQUE PRODUCTION SDN BHD 136 10027172821 PSYKIK PUBLISHING
10025869821 LIKE MUSIC 137 10001719577 PUSTAKA MUZIK SARINADA
10043084382 LOGARIMA PRODUCTION 138 10032774755 QUANTIZE STUDIO AND PRODUCTION
10037431813 LOONAQ RECORDS 139 10054023504 QUARTERTONE PRODUCTION
10023605696 LUH MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD 140 10053111014 RADICAL RECORD STUDIO PRODUCTION
10001343117 LUNCAI EMAS SDN BHD 141 10054023446 RAKSASA STUDIO
10020698308 MAGIC NOVA PRODUCTIONS 142 10017724375 REALROCK PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
10040377237 MANGO MUSIC PUBLISHING 143 10032774799 RED BUTTON PRODUCTION
10001280482 MATARAH PUBLISHING SDN BHD 144 10023627736 REDANG ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTIONS
10025836137 MAVERIQ AV SDN BHD 145 10030481208 REPLAY MUSIC SDN BHD
10047036406 MEDIA ASIA PRODUCTION SDN BHD 146 10020699538 RHYTHMNATION SDN BHD
10054023399 MELODIYA SDN BHD 147 10001754998 ROCK RECORDS (M) SDN BHD
10001455509 MELODY PUBLISHING SDN BHD 148 10053118060 ROCKETFUEL ENTERTAINMENT SDN BHD
10021243127 MENORA PUBLISHING SDN BHD 149 10061486391 ROCKSTAGE ENTERTAINMENT
10027578374 MIG PUBLISHING SDN BHD 150 10030398651 ROCKSTAR MUSIKA
10033693499 MIXOLOGY PUBLISHING 151 10032633046 RUSA MARKETING SDN BHD
10035055026 MLQ ENTERTAINMENT SDN BHD 152 10043752889 SALAMMUSIK SDN BHD
10033705632 MONEY ENTERTAINMENT 153 10053105067 SAUDAGAR SENI SS
10043071050 MORO MUSIC PUBLISHING 154 10002016762 SCV ENTERTAINMENT (M) SDN BHD
10041966543 MUNIF HIJJAZ PRODUCTION 155 10054023479 SERENE MUSIC GROUP SDN BHD
10001369737 MUSIC CHANNEL PUBLISHING 156 10001489898 SERENE TRACK PUBLISHING SDN BHD
10001758354 MUSIC IMPACT PUBLISHING SDN BHD 157 10045224880 SHAKE MUSIC COMPANY LIMITED
10001432671 MUSIC WORKS SDN BHD 158 10041862444 SILVER CITY MUSIC RECORDS ENTERPRISE
10035875773 MUSICIDEAS PRODUCTIONS 159 10031053786 SKY LASER ENTERPRISE SDN BHD
10025950767 MVM PRODUCTION SDN BHD 160 10031439924 SKY MUSIC SDN BHD
10017724091 NADA STUDIO SDN BHD 161 10058978224 SOLARIS MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT SDN BHD
10001493736 NAR PUBLISHING SDN BHD 162 10047052026 SONICSOUL PRODUCTIONS SDN BHD
10032165732 NASYEED EDUTAINMENT PUBLISHING SDN BHD 163 10001519646 SONY MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD
10040899418 NAWAB MUSIC 164 10043070773 SR STUDIOS SDN BHD
10017795729 NMG MUSIC (M) SDN BHD 165 10017796039 SRIDONDANG

10032774788 NOH PHROFILE ENTERPRISE 166 10026523497 STARMEDIA PUBLISHING SDN BHD
10040905506 NOVA MUSIC (M) SDN BHD 167 10036897057 SUPER STELLAR SOUND RECORDINGS
10001210746 NSR MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD 168 10043767515 SUR SANGEET (M) SDN BHD
10038934448 ONYX GARLAND SDN BHD 169 10001644137 SUWAH MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD
10021856788 PAKNGAH PRODUCTION SDN BHD 170 10001408520 SYNCHROSOUND STUDIO SDN BHD
10057241366 PANGGAU BULUH PENGERINDU SDN BHD 171 10037431937 TAJA ARCHIVE SDN BHD
10043752823 PAPILLON VENTURES (M) SDN BHD 172 10059559190 TARIPERANG PUBLISHING
10047869985 PERUSAHAAN MUZIK KMI SDN BHD 173 10023630159 TELAGA BIRU HOLDINGS SDN. BHD.
10029087781 PLAYROOM PLUS SDN BHD 174 10041491249 THE FACTORY MS SDN BHD
10037093277 PMP ARTIST MANAGEMENT SDN. BHD. 175 10058978213 TJC TALENT STUDIO
10028135977 POCKET MUSIC PRODUCTION 176 10001307997 TOUCH MUSIC PUBLISHING (M) SDN BHD
10035055037 POLYEAST MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD 177 10031053797 TROPIC JAYA PUBLISHING SDN BHD
10001497476 PRIMA EVENTS & MUZIK SDN BHD 178 10029069358 TWO AM SDN BHD
10037431948 PRINCIPAL CONNECTION (M) SDN BHD 179 10047870266 UNICDOTMY PRO SDN BHD
10001724612 PRODUKSI RAKAM ZALIKAMARI 180 10001650117 UMHEREAL LRl F’SUDBhIl-lE?SI;NG SE LAY
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10016233820
10045334969
10020691216
10023630364
10043767662
10040904912
10051779167
10032176886
10016233353
10017725492
10038933616
10002032699
10043054302
10001299325
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Publisher Name
UNIVERSAL MUSIC PUBLISHING SDN BHD
VEEDU PRODUCTION SDN BHD
VICTORY PUBLISHING SDN BHD
VIJAYS PUBLISHING
VMS MUSIC RECORDS & PUBLISHING SDN BHD
VYRUS PRODUCTION AND STUDIO
WAHYU SUCI PRODUCTIONS
WARISAN SOUND PUBLISHING
WARNER CHAPPELL MUSIC (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD
WHAT'S MUSIC (M) SDN BHD
WORLDWIDE PLATINUM RECORDS SDN BHD
YCR PRODUCTION
ZAHRA PUBLISHING SDN BHD
ZHAR ENTERTAINMENT (M) SDN BHD



